2024-2025 MMO Tuition Rate Sheet

This page must be signed and returned, and all fees paid before your child is considered
registered in our program.

12 MONTHS TO 36
MONTHS 3 YEARS AND UP
Supply Fee Weekly Monthly Weekly Monthly
2 days $50 $55 $190 $45 $165
3 days $75 $70 $230 $60 $215
4 days $100 $85 $290 $75 $265
5 days $125 $95 $345 $85 $325
Fee Worksheet Sibling Discount:
. Weekly: $5 discount for second.
Child’s Name Registration | Supply $10 discount per additional child.
Youngest to oldest Fee Fee Monthly: $10 for second child. $15
per additional child.
#1 $50 $
Additional Discounts
#2 $25 $
An additional 10% Discount* is available for
#3 $25 $ parent and guardians that are:
Total First Responders Medical Fields
Active or Retired Military  Educators
*only one additional discount per family
Tuition Worksheet
Child’s Name Tuition Sibling Adjusted | Other Tuition
Youngest to oldest Discount Tuition Discounts
#2 - — N -
#3 - = - =
Total




2024-2025 School Year Tuition Contract

Please return this page with your Registration Fee

Family Name:
Child/Children’s name and ages:

Child #1: Child #2: Child #3:

Schedule/Days Requested:

From Fee Worksheet:

Total Registration fees: $ Total Supply Fees: $

From Tuition Worksheet:
We wish to pay weekly: Weekly Tuition $ .
We wish to pay monthly: Monthly Tuition $ :

We will pay online credit/debit.
A 3.5% processing fee will be added monthly to credit and debit card transactions.

We will pay by check, cash, or online by ACH.

ACH, cash and check transactions will not be charge a processing fee.

____I'have read and understand the Parent Handbook.

____lunderstand my weekly/monthly tuition rate.

Parent Date

Director



